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Contacts

Management Board

 

Walther Hasselo

Project manager e-Heritage

email: w.hasselo@erfgoedleiden.nl

Telephone: 

 

Hans Laagland

Datamanager Collectieontsluiter

E-mail: hans.laangland@tresoar.nl

Telephone: +31 85 789 07 25

Development side

sdfsd

Ricard de la Vega

Computing and Applications
Manager

E-mail: ricard.delavega@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6220

Natalia Torres

Projects Expert Leader

E-mail: natalia.torres@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6221

Gorka Roldan

Customers and Projects Unit
Manager

E-mail: gorka.roldan@csuc.cat

Telephone: +34 93 205 6464

Development Team
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Olav Kwakman

Teamleider ICT

E-mail: olav.kwakman@tresoar.nl

Telephone: +31 58 789 07 24

 

Anna Busom

Cap del Servei de Suport Tècnic i
Inventari

E-mail: abusom@gencat.cat

Telephone:93 316 27 40

 

   

Ruben Boada

Projects Expert

E-mail: ruben.boada@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6213

Pablo Buenaposada

Projects Expert

E-mail:pablo.buenaposada@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6210

Joan Caparrós

Projects Expert

E-mail: joan.caparros@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6204

Albert Martínez

Projects Expert

E-mail: albert.martinez@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6233

Gerard Suades

Projects Expert

E-mail: gerard.suades@csuc.cat

Telephone:+34 93 551 6220
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